Finalizados (32)
Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

1 236
249
238
239
231
235
237
240

9 248
10 257
11 244
12 230
13 245
14 261
15 260
16 250
17 258
18 234
19 256
20 263
21 243
22 241
23 259
24 233
25 253
26 232
27 254
28 251
29 262
30 255
31 247
32 246

XN O~ WIN

Jeronimo ENCABO FERNANDEZ
Alberto PEREZ ALONSO

Alfonso DE LA ROSA VICENTE
Marcos SEBASTIAN BLANCO

Aaron NICOLAS FERNANDEZ
Rodrigo HARO VILLANUEVA
Alejandro HIDALGO MARTIN-LOECHES
lan ORTEGA PASTOR

Daniel VAQUERO ASENSIO

David ORTEGA TRILLO

Hector SALAS MORALES

Jimena ALCIVAR ROMERO

Juan VELASCO CORTES

Candido FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
Felipe ANDRES MORENO

Jose Miguel FERNANDEZ VILLANUEVA
Juan Francisco SEGURA ALBALADEJO
Victor RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
Sergio PEDRERO MONTIEL

David MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ
Miguel ORTIZ DIAZ

Diego PEDRERO MORATILLA

Jesus Maria ROCA CRUZ

Gabriel YANEZ RODRIGUEZ

Oscar ROMO GARZON

Oliver GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
Roberto GONZALEZ GONZALEZ

lvan RUIZ PARIS

Jose Antonio CHAMIZO DE CACERES
Leandro DE SANTIS ZOFF

Ibai UGARTE CHECA

Jorge LOPEZ PEREZ

No Presentados (1)

Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

242

Marcos UTRILLA LEDESMA

MTB AUNON 2025
28 Septiembre 2025

Corta - General

Pto Pto
sexo CAT cAT TIEMPO km/h
1 CDM1 1:30:22 21,25
2 POP-M 1 1:32:49 20,69
3 CDM2 1:33:47 20,47
4 CDM3 1:35:08 20,18
5 INF-M 1 1:36:23 19,92
6 INF-M2 1:38:43 19,45
7 CDM4 1:39:23 19,32
8 CDM5 1:41:04 19,00
9 POP-M 2 1:46:44 17,99
10 POP-M 3 1:48:36 17,68
11 POP-M 4 1:49:18 17,57
1 INF-F1 1:53:13 16,96
12 POP-M 5 1:53:44 16,88
13 POP-M 6 1:54:58 16,70
14 POP-M 7 1:57:05 16,40
15 POP-M 8 1:57:27 16,35
16 POP-M 9 1:59:29 16,07
17 INF-M 3 2:01:15 15,84
18 POP-M 10 2:03:10 15,59
19 POP-M 11 2:04:25 15,43
20 CDMe6 2:04:53 15,37
21 CDM7 2:06:53 15,13
22 POP-M 12 2:07:31 15,06
23 INF-M 4 2:12:34 14,48
24 POP-M 13 2:12:57 14,44
25 INF-M5 2:17:15 13,99
26 POP-M 14 2:17:16 13,99
27 POP-M 15 2:25:32 13,19
28 POP-M 16 2:33:42 12,49
29 POP-M 17 2:34:08 12,46
30 POP-M 18 3:02:41 10,51
31 POP-M 19 3:12:12 9,99
Pto

sexo

Pto
CAT cat TIEMPO km/h
CDM

Pag.1del

1:29:30
1:32:25
1:33:26
1:34:41
1:35:58
1:38:17
1:38:54
1:40:45
1:45:42
1:48:15
1:48:44
1:52:22
1:52:41
1:54:08
1:56:26
1:56:34
1:58:59
2:00:21
2:02:10
2:03:21
2:04:10
2:06:21
2:06:31
2:11:46
2:12:01
2:16:43
2:16:32
2:24:46
2:32:36
2:33:00
3:01:31
3:11:17

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

X-sauce Factory Team
Independiente
Alcarrefia De Ciclismo
Alcarrefia De Ciclismo

Escuela De Ciclismo Azuqueca E

Alcarrefia De Ciclismo

Escuela De Ciclismo Azuqueca E

Alcarrefia De Ciclismo
Independiente
Alcarrefia De Ciclismo

Flyz Montenevado Racing Team C

Alcarrefia De Ciclismo
Independiente

Bicilab C.d.e
Independiente
Alcarrena De Ciclismo
Independiente
Independiente
Alcarrena De Ciclismo
Independiente
Independiente
Alcarrefia De Ciclismo
Independiente
Independiente

Uves Bikes C.c.

Mtb Colmenar Viejo C.d.e.
Mtb Colmenar Viejo C.d.e.

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

CLUB

Academia Ciclista Racing Team

LOCALIDAD
Collado Villalba
Majadahonda
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Azuqueca De Henare
Guadalajara
Azuqueca De Henare
Guadalajara
Atienza
Guadalajara
Madrid
Guadalajara
Atienza
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Marchamalo
Valdeaveruelo
Mostoles
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Azuqueca De Henare
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Mostoles
Alcorcon
Colmenar Viejo
Madrid

Campo Real
Getafe

Atienza
Albendiego
Madrid

LOCALIDAD
Torrejon De Velasco



